
Date Name Contribution Expenditure Balance
(118.02)$          

9/9/2009 Threadgill's Fundraiser  300.00$              (418.02)$          

9/9/2009 Frederick and Anna Steiner  $              100.00 (318.02)$          

9/10/2009 Stephen and Susan Roth  $              100.00 (218.02)$          

9/10/2009 Thomas Loomis & Gail Buxton  $              500.00 281.98$           

9/14/2009 Brown McCarroll LLP  $          1,000.00 1,281.98$        

9/16/2009 First National Bank, Bastrop 20.00$                1,261.98$        

9/23/2009 Bastrop Post Office 56.00$                1,205.98$        

9/29/2009 Ernest F. Boggart  $              250.00 1,455.98$        

10/2/2009 Bastrop Advertiser 318.00$              1,137.98$        

10/5/2009 Rick River (Ticket City), Austin 500.00$              637.98$           

10/5/2009 Smithville Florist 81.18$                556.80$           

10/13/2009 Threadgill's Fundraiser  184.67$              372.13$           

10/13/2009 Susan Harry Consulting, Austin 2,669.67$           (2,297.54)$      

10/13/2009 Alan and Gay Taylor Erwin  $              300.00 (1,997.54)$      

10/13/2009 Allan Pollock   $              250.00 (1,747.54)$      

10/13/2009 American Constructors   $              100.00 (1,647.54)$      

10/13/2009 ASD Consultants   $              200.00 (1,447.54)$      

10/13/2009 AT&T PAC  $                50.00 (1,397.54)$      

10/13/2009 Bracewell & Guiuliani 1,000.00$           (397.54)$          

10/13/2009 C. R. Jr. and Cathy Coneway  $              100.00 (297.54)$          

10/13/2009 Claire McKinney   $                50.00 (247.54)$          

10/13/2009 Clint Hackney One Call Concepts  $              250.00 2.46$               

10/13/2009 Committee for Innovative Govt.  $              500.00 502.46$           

10/13/2009 Diane Alterhof 30.00$                532.46$           

10/13/2009 Doug Zable 25.00$                557.46$           

10/13/2009 Garry Mauro 100.00$              657.46$           

10/13/2009 Gary and Mary Schiff Trust Acct  $              500.00 1,157.46$        

10/13/2009 Gerald Baum     $                35.00 1,192.46$        

10/13/2009 Halff Associates State PAC  $              500.00 1,692.46$        

10/13/2009 Hejl, Lee & Associates, Inc.   $              500.00 2,192.46$        

10/13/2009 Jacob Limon  $                50.00 2,242.46$        

10/13/2009 James Carpenter  500.00$              2,742.46$        

10/13/2009 Jim Marsten 25.00$                2,767.46$        

10/13/2009 Jim Powers         $              100.00 2,867.46$        

10/13/2009 Karen Friese   $              250.00 3,117.46$        

10/13/2009 Kirk Watson Campaign Acct.   250.00$              3,367.46$        

10/13/2009 Lineberger, Groegan, Blair & Sampson  $              500.00 3,867.46$        

10/13/2009 Lloyd Doggett, Congressman  $              250.00 4,117.46$        

10/13/2009 Lucy Todd 50.00$                4,167.46$        

10/13/2009 Pasar Public Affair Consulting  $              250.00 4,417.46$        

10/13/2009 Pix and Catherine Howell  $              150.00 4,567.46$        

10/13/2009 Raba-Kistner P.A.C., Inc.  $              250.00 4,817.46$        

10/13/2009 Rebecca Bray  $                25.00 4,842.46$        

10/13/2009 Ron Davis Campaign Fund 300.00$              5,142.46$        

10/13/2009 Unknown (Klotz Associates)  $              500.00 5,642.46$        

10/13/2009 Walter and Kathleen Tacquard  $              100.00 5,742.46$        

Judge McDonald Contributions and Expenditures from Sept. 1, 2009 thru 2010
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10/14/2009 HEB 45.00$                5,697.46$        

10/21/2009 HEB 40.00$                5,657.46$        

10/21/2009 Boys & Girls Club 50.00$                5,607.46$        

10/23/2009 HEB 35.00$                5,572.46$        

10/26/2009 HEB 30.00$                5,542.46$        

10/27/2009 Red White & Blue Banquet 25.00$                5,517.46$        

11/2/2009 HEB 53.79$                5,463.67$        

11/3/2009 Smithville Times 40.00$                5,423.67$        

11/4/2009 Steve Miller 500.00$              4,923.67$        

11/4/2009 CCMS Pals 14.00$                4,909.67$        

11/5/2009 Deli Depot 27.08$                4,882.59$        

11/9/2009 HEB 30.00$                4,852.59$        

11/13/2009 HEB 56.31$                4,796.28$        

11/13/2009 Anita's 37.40$                4,758.88$        

11/16/2009 Pockets, Smithville 17.18$                4,741.70$        

11/23/2009 HEB 30.00$                4,711.70$        

11/24/2009 Anita's 27.00$                4,684.70$        

12/4/2009 Deli Depot 26.89$                4,657.81$        

12/7/2009 HEB 32.00$                4,625.81$        

12/7/2009 HEB 30.00$                4,595.81$        

12/7/2009 LAN-PAC 250.00$              4,845.81$        

12/9/2009 Democratic Party 750.00$              4,095.81$        

12/9/2009 HEB 23.00$                4,072.81$        

12/10/2009 Kibby Photography 86.50$                3,986.31$        

12/14/2009 Kibby Photography 627.85$              3,358.46$        

12/18/2009 Insite 270.00$              3,088.46$        

12/18/2009 Baxter's 36.00$                3,052.46$        

12/21/2009 HEB 30.00$                3,022.46$        

12/21/2009 Baxter's 42.35$                2,980.11$        

12/21/2009 Postmaster 158.40$              2,821.71$        

12/22/2009 Pasar Public Affair Consulting 500.00$              3,321.71$        

12/23/2009 Tommy Warren Investments, Inc. 300.00$              3,621.71$        

12/30/2009 Lowe 45.00$                3,576.71$        

1/5/2010 Shell 32.00$                3,544.71$        

1/6/2010 Bastrop County Election Office 5.00$                  3,539.71$        

1/11/2010 Sprint 325.00$              3,214.71$        

1/12/2010 CASA 25.00$                3,189.71$        

1/12/2010 Shell 26.50$                3,163.21$        

1/14/2010 Shell 29.15$                3,134.06$        

1/14/2010 Anita's 25.00$                3,109.06$        

1/15/2010 Bastrop Advertiser 53.00$                3,056.06$        

1/22/2010 Smithville Times 40.50$                3,015.56$        

1/27/2010 Gail Wilhelm 33.34$                2,982.22$        

2/1/2010 Judge Sam Biscoe Campaign 2,174.00$           808.22$           

2/4/2010 Don Stewart Inc 23.65$                784.57$           

2/4/2010 Zimmerhazens 31.61$                752.96$           

2/19/2010 James and Shirley Dannenbaum 500.00$              1,252.96$        

Judge McDonald Contributions and Expenditures from Sept. 1, 2009 thru 2010



Date Name Contribution Expenditure Balance

2/22/2010 Mt. Olive Cemetery Assoc. 100.00$              1,152.96$        

2/28/2010 Charles and Karen Taylor 100.00$              1,252.96$        

3/1/2010 BCDP 30.00$                1,222.96$        

3/1/2010 Bluebonnet 25.00$                1,197.96$        

3/4/2010 Deli Depot 22.30$                1,175.66$        

3/8/2010 Don Stewart Inc 30.00$                1,145.66$        

4/26/2010 Baxters 48.61$                1,097.05$        

4/26/2010 Teen LCRA Camp 197.00$              900.05$           

4/27/2010 Ink Buddy 211.60$              688.45$           

5/4/2010 Texas Grill 18.94$                669.51$           

5/11/2010 Shell 37.48$                632.03$           

5/21/2010 ASD Consultants 200.00$              432.03$           

6/16/2010 American Constructors 100.00$              332.03$           

6/21/2010 Macedonia Baptist Church 10.00$                322.03$           

8/2/2010 American Constructors 100.00$              422.03$           

8/30/2010 HEB 30.00$                392.03$           

8/30/2010 HEB 32.95$                359.08$           

9/3/2010 Kibby Photograph 303.10$              55.98$             

9/9/2010 Mobile Connect 43.28$                12.70$             

9/13/2010 HEB 30.00$                (17.30)$            

9/20/2010 Deli Depot 25.50$                (42.80)$            

9/23/2010 Kibby Photograph 162.38$              (205.18)$          

9/29/2010 Bastrop Postmaster 28.00$                (233.18)$          

10/14/2010 Anitas 12.22$                (245.40)$          

10/19/2010 Shelburne J. Veselka 500.00$              254.60$           

10/27/2010 Sprint 200.00$              54.60$             

11/1/2010 Anitas 21.01$                33.59$             

11/1/2010 Anitas 28.62$                4.97$               

11/1/2010 Alan or Gay Taylor Erwin 250.00$              254.97$           

11/1/2010 Half Associates State PAC 500.00$              754.97$           

11/8/2010 Sprint/Nextel 410.00$              344.97$           

11/9/2010 Munsch, Hardt, Kopf & Harr PC 250.00$              594.97$           

11/15/2010 HEB 50.00$                544.97$           

11/16/2010 El Mexicana Grill 12.71$                532.26$           

11/17/2010 Deli Depot 18.12$                514.14$           

11/17/2010 Anitas 16.55$                497.59$           

11/19/2010 HEB 45.00$                452.59$           

11/23/2010 Baxters 45.29$                407.30$           

12/6/2010 Baxters 50.00$                357.30$           

12/15/2010 Checking withdrawal (FNB) 125.00$              232.30$           

12/16/2010 Gayle Wilhelm 25.00$                207.30$           

12/20/2010 HEB 50.00$                157.30$           

12/28/2010 HEB 65.00$                92.30$             

1/10/2011 Smithville Times 40.50$                51.80$             

1/10/2011 Bastrop Advertiser 53.00$                (1.20)$              

TOTAL 13,240.00$        13,123.18$        

Contribution Expenditure Balance

Judge McDonald Contributions and Expenditures from Sept. 1, 2009 thru 2010


